=OP \$140.00 234192

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Release of Trademark Security Interest			

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce, as Administrative Agent		03/31/2004	Bank:

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BJIP, Inc.		
Street Address:	801 N. Andrews Avenue		
City:	Pompano Beach		
State/Country:	FLORIDA		
Postal Code:	33069		
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: DELAWARE		

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark		
Registration Number:	2341926	AERO		
Registration Number:	0940486	BROWN JORDAN		
Registration Number:	1571949	FLORENTINE		
Registration Number:	1408527	OLYMPUS		
Registration Number:	1535326	QUANTUM		

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (305)446-6191

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 305-448-7089

Email: cgoe@lfiplaw.com

Correspondent Name: Leslie J. Lott, Esq.

Address Line 1: P.O. Drawer 141098

Address Line 4: Coral Gables, FLORIDA 33114-1098

TRADEMARK REEL: 003067 FRAME: 0701

900023185

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Leslie J. Lott, Esq.			
Signature:	/Catherine Goe, Paralegal/			
Date:	4/15/2005			
Total Attachments: 4 source=Canadian Release re 926 et al#page1.tif source=Canadian Release re 926 et al#page2.tif source=Canadian Release re 926 et al#page3.tif source=Canadian Release re 926 et al#page4.tif				

TRADEMARK

REEL: 003067 FRAME: 0702

RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

This Release of Trademark Security Interest is dated as of March 31, 2004. Reference is hereby made to the Grant of Trademark Security Interest (the "Grant"), dated as of May 8, 2001, by and between BJIP, Inc. ("Assignor") and Canadian Imperial Bank of Commerce, acting through one or more of its agencies, branches or affiliates as Administrative Agent (the "Assignee") recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on May 17, 2001 on Reel/Frame No. 2301/0549.

Assignee hereby notifies, acknowledges to and agrees with Assignor that the security interest granted by Assignor in the collateral set forth in the Grant (the "Trademark Collateral") including, without limitation, the security interest granted in the Trademarks listed on the attached Schedule A, is terminated and released, and that Assignee hereby releases and forever discharges all of its right, title and interest of any kind or nature granted, assigned or conveyed pursuant to the Grant in the Trademark Collateral.

[Remainder of this page intentionally left blank]

LA3:1065044

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Assignee has caused this Release of Patent Security Interest to be executed and delivered by its authorized representative as of the date first above written.

CANADIAN IMPERIAL BANK OF COMMERCE, as Administrative Agent, as Assignee

Name:

ROBERT N GREE

Title:

ASST GENERAL MANAGER

LA3:1065044

S-1

Release of Patent Security Interest (BJIP, Inc.)

SCHEDULE A TO RELEASE OF TRADEMARK SECURITY INTEREST

MARK	Reference	Mark Type Class	SERIAL NO. REG. NO.	FILED ISSUED	Owner/Registrant
AERO	UNITED STATES	TM 20	75/528312 2341926	07/30/1998 04/11/2000	BJIP, Inc.
BROWN JORDAN	UNITED STATES	TM 20	376374 940486)11/17/1970 08/08/1972	BJIP, Inc.
FLORENTINE	UNITED STATES	TM 20	738810 1571949	07/06/1988 12/19/1989	BJIP, Inc.
FUTURA	UNITED STATES	TM 20	751786357	08/26/1999 ITU	BJIP, Inc.
IN HOME	UNITED STATES	TM 20	74/526015 2010577	05/13/1994 10/22/1996	BJIP, Inc.
MESA .	UNITED STATES	TM 20	74/660255 2063830	04/07/1995 05/20/1997	BJIP, Inc.
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (Chair Logo)	UNITED STATES	TM 20	129276 1083550	06/06/1977 01/24/1978	BJIP, Inc.
MISCELLANEOUS DESIGN (Chair Logo)	UNITED STATES	TM 20	88059410	11/26/1999	BJIP, Inc.
NXT	UNITED STATES	TM 20	76/116123	08/24/2000 ITU	BJIP, Inc.
OCEAN	UNITED STATES	TM 20	76/116121	08/24/2000 ITU	BJIP, Inc.
OLYMPUS	UNITED STATES	TM 20 (SEE REMARKS RE: 8 &15 DUE)	551157 1408527	08/01/1985 09/09/ y 986	BJIP, Inc.
QUANTUM	UNITED STATES	TM 20	736117 1535326	06/20/1988 04/18/1987	BJIP, Inc.
QUATTRA	UNITED STATES	TM 20	76/116120	08/24/2000 ITU	BJIP, Inc.

Schedule A-1

LA3:1065044

MARK	Reference	Mark Type Class	SERIAL NO. REG. NO.	FILED ISSUED	Owner/Registrant
STREAMLINE	UNITED STATES	TM 20	75/786318	08/26/99 ITU	BJIP, Inc.
VILLA	UNITES STATES	TM 20	76/116119	08/24/2000 ITU	BJIP, Inc.
VU	UNITED STATES	TM 20	76/116122	08/24/2000 ITU	BJIP, Inc.

LA3:1065044

RECORDED: 04/15/2005